
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETCO4261

STANDARD 6 PANELS BASEBALL CAP

MID CURVE PEAK

SNAPBACK CLOSURE

FUNCTIONAL  FABRIC

SNAP PERFORATED 4261
New cool snapback in our offer, 100% polyester functional material with perforated side panels.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Style:
Color:
Number of panels:
Closure:
Material:
Others:
Packing:
Made in:

Snapback
Red
6
Plastic
100% polyester
-
50/200 pieces
China

Front:
Peak:
Eyelets:
Specification:
Size:
Colors:
Size:
Weight:

Structured
Flat
Yes
--
Universal
5
58cm One size fits all
0,10 Kg

CUSTOMIZATION

Print
Embroidery
Heat transfer

130x50
145x55
120x60

60x40
100x30
40x40

-
-
-

x
70x30

x

Front Back Closure Sides

Hand wash/ do not bleach/ do not dry by tumble
dryers/ dry flat/ do not iron/ do not dry clean/,do
not professional wet clean

The colours and dimensions of the product are approximate. Tolerance of product dimensions is possible in production. The technology of logo application is always dependent on the graphics to be applied and it is necessary to check with the production.
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185mm
90mm
70mm
70mm
60mm
90mm
180mm

A | FRONT WIDTH
B | SIDE PANEL WIDTH
C | DEPTH OF PEAK
D | EYELETS WIDTH
E | CLOSURE SIZE
F | EYELET DISTANCE
G | PEAK WIDTH

CAP COLORWAYS

TECHNICAL SIZE

4261.5 4261.4 4261.12 4261.31 4261.23

The colours and dimensions of the product are approximate. Tolerance of product dimensions is possible in production. The technology of logo application is always dependent on the graphics to be applied and it is necessary to check with the production.

4261.7
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